ID First Name
9lan
28 Russell
5 Alex
12 Roger
33 James
36 Tom
37 James
7 Robbie
38 Robert
15 Bill
16 Carol
24 Paul
23 Sean
25 John
30 Chris
31 Harry
39 Craig
20 Geoff
1 Nigel
4 John
6 Peter

Last Name
Butcher
Thorpe
Gilchrist-Jones
Fish
French
Bourn
Bourn
Birrell
Holt
Stevenson
Stevenson
Webb
Bourn
Moxham
Boyd
Moody
Powers
Ward
Fox
Wadsworth
Messer

P R P P R R RPRPRP R RPRRRPRPRRRPRPRRRPR

Division

Winner, Classic racing car class: Jono Baines

2019 Division 1 Awards List

Nominated Car
Honda Intregra
Renault 5 Gti Turbo
Lancer Evolution 9
Honda S2000
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Exige V6 Cup
Lotus Elise 111R
Westfield SE
Westfield SE
Sylva Striker
Carcraft Cyclone
Peugeot 205GTi

Sylva Riot (Bingley Special
Westfield SEi Megabusa

OMS2000m ZX10R
Swift SC93F

Van Diemen RF89
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
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Class code
1B
1B
1C
1D
1D
1E
1E
1F
1F
2A
2A
2A
2B
3B
3H
3H
5A
5B
5B
SD
SD

Final Score
915.34
601.85
914.13
913.89
820.80
895.04
582.90
920.33
900.00
599.88
589.81
196.82
895.43
908.79

892.40
916.48
900.82
907.00
897.04

Position
3rd O/A
1st Class 1B
1st Class 1D
1st Class 1E

1st O/A

1st Class 2A

2nd O/A
1st Class 5B
1st Class SD

12/1/20



First Name

43 Joe
17 Michael
29 Nigel
21 Alex

2lan
42 Alan

8 Phil
26 Raymond
18 Michael
32 Keith
22 Graham
14 Peter
11 Tomos
40 Edward
19 Phil

3 Jonathan
35 Denise
34 Alan
10 Rod
41 Clive
13 John
27 Bob

Winner of Classic Racing Car Class : Jonathan Baines

Last Name
Quirk
Thornton
Trundle
Thornton
Johnson
Sawyer
Howarth
Worrall
Thomson
Calder
Kearsley
Brogden
Brogden
Lea
Perks
Baines
Hargreaves
Wilson
Stansfield
Plested
Earley
Jones
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Division

2019 Division 2 Awards List

Nominated Car
Renaultsport Clio 172
Honda Civic
VW Scirocco
Honda Civc Type R
Holden Monaro
Subaru Impreza
Mazda MX5
Honda S2000
Honda S2000
Audi TT
Subaru Impreza
Jedi 600 MK1
Jedi 600 MK1
Lotus 61
Royale RP62
Royale RP30
Austin Healey
Austin Healey
Elva MK7
MG ZR
Renaultsport Clio
Mazda 3 Sport Nav
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Class code
1B
1B
1B
1B
1C
1C
1D
1D
1D
1E
3C
5A
5A
5B
5B
5D
6A
6A
6B
SA
SB
SC

Final Score
100.00
494.83
498.70
498.84
092.00
496.35
462.39
502.08
506.18
515.00
501.00
171.05
180.09
188.60
500.32
502.00

200.00
400.00
385.25
488.64

12/1/20

Position

1st in Class 1B

1st in Class 1C
1stin Class 1D
3rd O/A
2nd O/A
1st O/A

1st Class 5B



